Weekly Skating Schedule meats_icohoUSC.S

TUESDAY THURSDAY JATURDAY

PUBLIC SKATING PUBLIC SKATING PUBLIC SKATING
9.00am — 3.45pm 9.00am - 3.45pm

11:00am - 12.00am
7:00pm — 10pm 7:00pm — 10pm

(Midnight)

FREE LESSON FREE LESSON FREE LESSON FREE LESSON
7.00pm 7.00pm 11.00am

1.45pm
4.30pm
7.15pm

FAMILY SKATE
HOUR

12pm — 1pm

NIGHT
SATURDAY NIGHTS
7.00PM - MIDNIGHT

COME FOR. AN |CE SEATE
WEAR WHITE B BLOW IN THE DARE

bk OGO X

THEMED SESSIONS - For information on the themed skating sessions above please go to 'What's On’
PRICES - For pricing information please go to ‘Pricing’

DROP IN - For Drop-In Hockey and Figure Skating Programs click ‘here’
Please note session times may change due to special events, public and school holidays.



DROP-IN PROGRAMS

FORTNIGHT SCHEDULE updated 9.6.2015

Freestyle: Figure Skaters ONLY -rink 2 Stick and Puck/Adult Drop-In: Hockey Players ONLY -rink 1

Freestyle + : One hour session with $5 upgrade

Wed 10" June Thurs 11" June Fri 12" June Sat 13" June Sun 14" June

5:45-6:30am:
6:30-7:15am:
7:15-8:00am:
8:00-8:45am:
6:00-8:30am:

Puck ($20)

1:15-2:45pm:

Pick

3:00-4:30pm:

Drop In

6:15-7:15pm:

Speed Skate

Mon 15" June Tues 16" June Wed 17" June Thurs 18" June Fri 19" June Sat 20™ June Sun 21%' June

5:45-6:30am:
6:30-7:15am:
7:15-8:00am:
8:00-8:45am:
6:00-8:30am:

Puck ($20)

1:30-3:00pm:

Pick

3:15-4:45pm:

Drop In

6:15-7:15pm:

Speed Skate

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Stick and

Stick and
Adult

L earn to

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Stick and

Stick and
Adult

L earn to

5:45-6:30am:
6:30-7:15am:
7:15-8:00am:
8:00-8:45am:
6:00-8:30am:

Puck ($20)

1:00-2:30pm:

Pick

2:45-4:15pm:

Drop In

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Stick and

Stick and

Adult

4:00-4:45: Freestyle
4:45-5:30: Freestyle
5:45-6:45: Freestyle +

5:45-6:30am:
6:30-7:15am:
7:15-8:00am:
8:00-8:45am:
6:00-8:30am:

Puck ($20)

1:00-2:30pm:

Pick

2:45-4:15pm:

Drop In

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Stick and

Stick and

Adult

4:00-4:45: Freestyle
4:45-5:30: Freestyle
5:45-6:45: Freestyle +

medibank

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

*Rink 1*

3:15-4:45pm:

Drop In

5:45-6:30am:
6:30-7:15am:
7:15-8:00am:
8:00-8:45am:
6:00-8:30am:

Puck ($20)

3:15-4:45pm:

Drop In

Adult

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Stick and

Adult

5:45-6:30am: Freestyle

6:30-7:15am: Freestyle

7:15-8:00am: Freestyle

8:00-8:45am: Freestyle
*Rink 1*

2:45-4:15pm: Stick and
Puck

4:30-6:00pm: Adult
Drop In

4:00-4:45: Freestyle
4:45-5:30: Freestyle
5:45-6:45: Freestyle +

5:45-6:30am: Freestyle
6:30-7:15am: Freestyle
7:15-8:00am: Freestyle
8:00-8:45am: Freestyle
6:00-8:30am: Stick and
Puck ($20)

2:00-3:30pm: Stick and
Puck

4:00-4:45: Freestyle
4:45-5:30: Freestyle
5:45-6:45: Freestyle +

7:15-8:00am: Freestyle
8:00-8:45am: Freestyle
6:00-8:30am: Stick and
Puck ($20)

3:15-4:45pm: Adult
Drop In

6:45-7:45pm: Stick and
Puck ($15)
10:30pm-12am: Adult
Drop In

7:15-8:00am: Freestyle
8:00-8:45am: Freestyle
6:00-8:30am: Stick and
Puck ($20)

JCRNOUSR X

Speed Skating Drop In: Speed Skaters Only —rink 1

5:45-6:30am
6:30-7:15am
7:15-8:00am
6:00-7:45am
Puck ($20)

11pm-12am:

Puck ($15)

5:45-6:30am
6:30-7:15am
7:15-8:00am
6:00-7:45am
Puck ($20)

: Freestyle
: Freestyle

: Freestyle
: Stick and

Stick and

: Freestyle
: Freestyle
: Freestyle
: Stick and

10:45pm-11:45pm:
Stick and Puck ($15)

5:45-6:30: Freestyle
6:30-7:15: Freestyle
7:15-8:00: Freestyle

5:45-6:30: Freestyle
6:30-7:15: Freestyle
7:15-8:00: Freestyle



